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HEINEKEN HOLDING N.V.
WKN: 000897

ISIN:  NL0000008977
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Price
74.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.43% (-1.85)

NLO000008977
HEIO

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

20,218 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

74.00 EUR (8)
76.25 EUR (6)
76.10 EUR
76.15 EUR
74.25 EUR
76.10 EUR
74.347971 EUR
167,729
12,470,311.00
734
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14871651,158371381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000008977&ID_NOTATION=9664639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000008977&ID_NOTATION=9664639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ece00fb332ffcef833610183d7aefdde47f73d4304281ad8f4f8868d66bc43&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb760e1edb498bacd&time=1719609584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f97f141f0bdf1b9cae4a0b7c4bf7b41315ffb9bfd7f1357e60c0e50a22e23fdd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbd15d0ad06f71849&time=1719609584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e62c8b0e4bfa6ac7ee5cabcddf3568da459b9b4bae965a06aca0d9c9924040&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8f7e9bf8682e8fdb&time=1719609584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245b6ae72c705d4fcad85018f4df22f6d5e139eeb85cbdacc81f15187eb446f8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f51fd38b9789b341&time=1719609584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e18e811d01873ded77e7325ffec08fbe5d1fc6f0e7146024265051088e78ebd1&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae39d3ec45ffb0309&time=1719609584&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/27 17:35:10

Price
74.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.43% (-1.85)
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ISIN NLO000008977
Symbol HEIO
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 20,218 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.00 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 76.25 EUR (6)
Open 76.10 EUR
High 76.15 EUR
Low 74.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 76.10 EUR
VWAP 74.347971 EUR
Volume (pcs) 167,729

Trading volume 12,470,311.00
Number of trades 734
Last size 10

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.32% -5.53% -13.06%
Perf (abs.) -2.55 -4.35 -11.15
Beta 0.36 0.47 0.58
Volatility 17.93 17.37 20.48

ERSTE

Group

70.00

65.00

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/27

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:39
06/27

Munich 2024/ 08:00
06/27

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

75.64 EUR (156,317
76.36 EUR (107,087
74.83 EUR (101,261
74.58 EUR (115,078
79.75 EUR (2024/02/08
70.10 EUR (2024/03/19
82.50 EUR (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
69.50 EUR (2023/10/20)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

76.05 EUR 0.00 3

7435 EUR 0.02 41

73.95 EUR 0.00 9

76.00 EUR 0.00 2

74.525 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9664639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20914605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658102

HEINEKEN HOLDING N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

08:05

21:58

17:35

08:10

08:06

76.00 EUR

78.19 USD

74.25 EUR

75.95 EUR

76.00 EUR

0.00

0.21

12.47

0.00

0.00

28

734
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20839940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9664641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20814620

HEINEKEN HOLDING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

"HEINEKEN

Contact Details

HEINEKEN HOLDING NV

Tweede Weteringplantsoen 5 - 1017 ZD

Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-622-11-52

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charlene Lucille de
Carvalho-Heineken

Michel Ray de
Carvalho

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Maarten Das

Alexander de Carvalho

Annemiek M. Fentener
van Vlissingen

Charlene Lucille de
Carvalho-Heineken

Charlotte Machteld
Kwist

De Carvalho C.A.G.

José Antonio
Fernandez Carbajal

Louisa Lucille H.
Brassey

Michel Rey de
Carvalho

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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